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	Вид судочинства
	Надійшло
	Перебувало
	Розглянуто
	Залишок

	Цивільне
	961
	2079
	663
	1416

	Кримінальне
	1176
	1709
	1200
	509

	Адміністративне
	17
	62
	22
	40

	Справи про адміністративні правопорушення
	729
	1095
	765
	330

	Всього
	2883
	4945
	2650
	2295





